Retail CHF
Art. Nr. Description Gauge Packing Unit incl. VAT
WEDGIE PICK HOLDERS
WPH012 Wedgie Pick Holder 12 Pack with Display 70.00
WBH012 Wedgie Bass Pick Holder 12 Pack with Display 70.00
WMH012 Wedgie Micstand Pick Holder 12 pieces  100.00
WEDGIE GUITAR PICKS
WDPR50 Wedgie Delrin EX Pick Refill .50 mm 36 pieces - red 30.00
WDPR60 Wedgie Delrin EX Pick Refill .60 mm 36 pieces - orange 30.00
WDPR88 Wedgie Delrin EX Pick Refill .88 mm 36 pieces - green 30.00
WDP24 Wedgie Delrin EX Pick "12 Pack" assorted 24 pieces (6x4 of each gauge) 180.00
WDPP50 Wedgie Delrin EX Pick 12 Pack .50 mm 12 pieces - red 17.00
WCP216 Wedgie Clear XL Pick Cabinet assorted 216 pieces 164.00
WCPR114 Wedgie Clear XL Pick Refill 1.14 mm 36 pieces - yellow 30.00
WCP24 Wedgie Clear XL Pick "12 Pack" assorted 24 pieces (6x4 of each gauge) 180.00
WCPP50 Wedgie Clear XL Pick 12 Pack .50 mm 12 pieces - blue 17.00
WCPP60 Wedgie Clear XL Pick 12 Pack .60 mm 12 pieces - green 17.00
WCPP73 Wedgie Clear XL Pick 12 Pack .73 mm 12 pieces - purple 17.00
WEDGIE RUBBER PICKS
WRP108 Wedgie Rubber Pick Cabinet assorted 108 pieces 172.00
WRPR31S Wedgie Rubber Pick Refill 3.1 mm soft 18 pieces 34.00
WRPR31M Wedgie Rubber Pick Refill 3.1 mm med 18 pieces 34.00
WRPR31H Wedgie Rubber Pick Refill 3.1 mm hard 18 pieces 34.00
WRPR50S Wedgie Rubber Pick Refill 5.0 mm soft 18 pieces 34.00
WRPR50M Wedgie Rubber Pick Refill 5.0 mm med 18 pieces 34.00
WRPR50H Wedgie Rubber Pick Refill 5.0 mm hard 18 pieces 34.00
WRP24 Wedgie Rubber Pick "3 Pack" assorted 72 pieces (4 of each kind) 110.00
WRPP31S Wedgie Rubber Pick 3 Pack 3.1 mm soft 3 pieces 10.00
WRPP31M Wedgie Rubber Pick 3 Pack 3.1 mm med 3 pieces 10.00
WRPP31H Wedgie Rubber Pick 3 Pack 3.1 mm hard 3 pieces 10.00
WRPP50S Wedgie Rubber Pick 3 Pack 5.0 mm soft 3 pieces 10.00
WRPP50M Wedgie Rubber Pick 3 Pack 5.0 mm med 3 pieces 10.00
WRPP50H Wedgie Rubber Pick 3 Pack 5.0 mm hard 3 pieces 10.00
WDS012 Wedgie Anti-Vibe Drum Shox 12 pieces with Display 87.00
WEDGIE DRUM PRODUCTS
Prices and specifications may change without prior notice!
Price List 2011    valid May 1, 2011
GMI Guitars Musical Instruments - Via Zandone 11 - CH-6616 Losone - Tel. 091 792 26 27 - Fax 091 792 26 28
Internet: www.gmi.ch - e-mail: contact@gmi.ch